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L i e MACDUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION
5 _MOVEMBER 5, 1991

CARLIMVILLE COMMUNITY UMNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 1
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION — UNEXPIRED 2-YR. TERM

COLE POR 2 2,
i FETER T. 0OSWALLD
2 MARY A. BATES
i . Dvervotes.
“} Undervotes B
4 : o e e e s e ey
0017 HOMEY FOINT 19 29 o 24
0018 SHaAWS FOINT bt 69 Q 57
0020 MILWOOD 2 5] 1 0 1
0021 MILWOOLD 3 er vy R, o] 1=
_00%46 BRUSHY MOUND : &8 7 g (5] b3
0057 CARLIMVILLE 1 P, Vit o PR ) [N i
0028 CARLINVILLE 2 177 1935 (4] 170
0029 CARLIMVILLE = e 225 0 213
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 e, : | S50 IR 79
0041 CARLIMVILLE = 174 182 0 180
0042 CARLINVILLE & 144 162 Lo GE 144
0042 SOUTH OTTER I = 74 G P o e » I -
0048 HILYARD = 16 0 o
0049 FOLK 40 47 0 oF |
0050 RIRD 42 4% 4] 12
0051 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 L e A 0 o
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 Q - 0 0 0
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 | CG<C USSR | (NSRRI ) (RN, | |
00462 CHESTERFIELD 2 0 Q IR 0
0063 WESTERM HMOUNID s Lk £ ST 1
TOTAL 1,396 1,518 0 1,346
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. MACOUFPIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
NOMFPARTISAN ELECTION
MOVEMEBER 5, 1991

BALLOT FOR CARLIMVILLE COFMFMUNITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
USE SURFLUS MOMIES FOR KIMDERGARTEM aMD FRE-SCHOOL

0017
0018
0020
0021,
0036
00=7
00=8
Q0=
0040
0041
0042
00432
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0061
0062
0063
0066
TOTAL

CARLIMVILLE

1 YES

AN . ¢

2 Overvotes

4 _Undervotes

S5 Ballots Cast — FRAMKLIM 1
HOMEY FOINMT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 2

NILWOOD 2 : R )

BRUSHY PMOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMNVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMNVILLE

R

CARLINVILLE
SO0UTH OTTER
HILYARD
FOLK

BIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELLD 2
WESTERNM MOUNMD
SCOTTVILLE

1..--_n-?.aun_-n_-gul-aunq

20 12 1 0
50 0. . ..0 e
0 i) 0 0
11 15 0 2
77 24 0 2
W7 T - T
139 120 0 11
160 148 __ .0 16
6 44 0 e
128 127 0 13
105 109 0 11

PN RRATRE RN YRR
6 12 0 0
26 =2 0 iR
26 26 0 0
1 2 . L
0 0 0 0
e o e R R
0 0 0 0
36 .. 38 1. 4
1,114 98 4 84
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JACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
_ NONFARTISAN ELECTION
MOVEMEER S, 1991

FRANKLIN COMMUNITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 1

. MEMBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION
- VOTE FOR

4

1 KATHRYN A. TURMNER

2 DARRYL L. SMITH

2 EDWARD BERGSCHNEIDER

4 ROBERT (ROB) E. CARROLL

- 5. ..  CHARLOTTE SMITH WOODYARI
* ® ¥ COMTIMUED % % %

- " o - . 1 EmmE RN 2 mE s ®aan 3 LN B BN BN BN 4 " & n 888 E;
0066 SCOTTVILLE : 4] 0 0 0 0
TOTAL. ok . o . - i s 0 e 0 0 0

?
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“ MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION
) e MOVEMBER 5, 1991

®* #x * CONTIMUED = x % .
FRAMELIM CORMFMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 1
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATIONM

¥ VOTE FOR _ 4
J 3.0 6. OLSON
& GARY L. CLIME LA
, = Overvotes
j 4 Undervotes -
% Rallots Cast -~ HMORTHWESTERM 2
- 'l.u--...E--_--..Et"..--.-“ El :
! 0043 SOUTH OTTER . _ - % i ‘| 7
-n..i‘f."{{' d 0050 BIRD o B - w " . i ] L] ¥ 4
_ 0051 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 i - X . 87
o 0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 2 - # i s
0053 NORTH FPALMAYRA 1 5 . & i 143
0054 MORTH FALFYRA 2 ! =30 o sl B el L e e i b e e |
0063 WESTERMN MMOUMD : . = i . ;
0064 BARR 1 S . 3 . . L
0065 BARR 2 4 . g . 44
& 00646 SCOTTVILLE 4] 0 0 Q 321
TOTAL 0 0 0 Q 573
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

NONFARTISAM ELECTION
NOVEMEER S,

1991

MORTHWESTERN COMMUNITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 2
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE

® X %

0042

FOR

4
: S

2 ETTA C. FRANK
<

4

2.

WILLIAM 6. HAYS

DAVID L. RIESEMBERGER
5 CO0Y R. WELLER
COMTIMUED % = % e

!

i

SOUTH OTTER

0050 RIRD _

0051

. 0052

0053

- 0054

0062
0064
0065
0066
TOTAL

SOUTH FALFYRA 1
SOUTH PALFMYRA 2
MORTH FALFYRA 1
MORTH PALMYRA 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE

e R ol
2 2 1 3 4
4 2 4 B o A

51 52 &2 61 b4

10 19 12 ¢ 17

77 98 107 .. 99 110

B Sl b sk s B i U
7 il 5 3 5

19 U T 13 17 .

28 a3 21 29 28

0. .. 312 . .80 65 g7

2426 402 374 249 w97
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MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMEER 5, 1991

% % ¥ COMTINUED % % = * =3
NORTHWESTERN COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 2
MEMRBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION

L NOTE FOR .4
3 “Overvotes
2 _ Undervotes

% Ballots Cast - PANHANDLE TWO

__ PANHAMDLE COMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # TWO

MEMBERS OF THE EBOARD OF EDUCATION iy -
VOTE FOR 4

e, - LEE W. MARTEN

5 DEMNIS WILLIAMS -

% % % COMTINUED x % %

B dous 0

0020 NILWOOD 2 i .
0042 SOUTH OTTER 0 13
0050 BIRID ) 5
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 58
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 ) 37
0053 MORTH FALMYRA 1 MY el
0054 MORTH PALFYRA 2 0 &7
0062 WESTERN MOUNI 2 17
0064 RARR 1 1 10
0065 RARR 2 1 an
0046 SCOTTVILLE 0 107
TOTAL A 2 i Bk 4,,.,428

e

Fage

4-:-0-:;5_

¥

3 4.



BTATEMERT. 0OF VOTES £AST Page 1%
18:36:44 F-Mov-1991
-~ MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION
MOVEMEER 5, 1991

% ¥ % CONTIMUED % * % gy
FANMHAMDLE COMPFUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # TWO
MEMBERS OF THE EOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR 4
.1 BEBBY YARD
2 LYNDA ROVEY s
= RICHARD LYOHS
4 Overvotes
D Undervotes
il : R e S S I . e
0020 NILWOOD 2 _ ) : o 4 2 i I
TOTAL 149 | |zl ) : e e 2 : | 5
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26148 3-Nov-1991
- MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS

MONFARTISAN ELECTION

_MDVEMBER 5, 1991

= 40
II,...{

&

- 1 Ballots Cast - GIRARD =
GIRARD COFMUNMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # =
MEMBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION

14

VOTE FOR 4
o 2 _  FMARVIN FIERSON

3 JERRY ROSEMBERG .

4 MARY E. CRAWFORD

| b GEORGE HART
¥ % % CONTIMUED * x x
1 2evennsBeannasBanenna

0019 MILWOOD 1 88 &4 25 o 48
0020 NILWOOD 2 o 26 23 o ST S e
0021 NILWOOD = _ 4 3 1 £ 2
0022 BIRARE X . . o rimein i 145 b 2 1 IR - 45 93
0023 GIRARD Z2 AL 320 253 177 i80 121
0042 SOUTH OTTER ] A ; . R & SRR - < [PIPE  SERURE  _ PR - -
0044 NORTH OTTER _ § 116 78 28 86 ?2

b0 T Il TN - ML _ i BB _ . BRE 872 .. 484 497

-
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o

R MACOURPIM COUNTY, ILLINMDIS
~ MONFARTISAN ELECTION
. _ NOVEMEER 5, 1991
¥ % ¥ CONTIMUED % x = _
GIRARD CORMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 5
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION _ "~
VOTE FOR 4
comam s SUPITH AW BIVIN
s Overvotes P
2 Undervotes
4 Ballots Cast - VIRDEM 4 _
VIRREN COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 4
MEMEBERS OF THE EBOARD OF EDUCATIOM
VOTE FOR 3
S PRN LEL. G BRIEN
*¥ x x* COMTIMUED % % =

" . ek _ 12 St M. 4 5
0019 NILWOOD 1 60 0 P
0020 NILWOOD 2 = : S L 28 0 22
0021 MILWOOD = 2 0 5 :
0022 GIRARD 1 gl s 104 Sy U SO e 2
0023 GIRARD 2 , 234 0 24% 0 0
0024 VIRDEN 1 oL A s e e i s e e KL Ly A
0025 VIRDEN 2 : " : . ‘ 184 35
0026 VIRDEMN & g 5 e ' . i 179 b3
0027 VIRDEN 4 ’ . X 116 45
0043 SOUTH OTTER gL - S Q... 52
0044 NORTH OTTER 90 1 56 24 .16
TATAL.. o e e S h o BI2evannnbuorrnsBt o 828 o 250



A EMT OF_ VNOTES_ _CAasT Page 16
grab:57  E~-Mov-1991
- MACOUPIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION
 MOVEMEER S, 1991

® % x CONMTIMUED * = % Lk
VIRDEM COFMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 4
MEMBERS OF THE ERODARD OF EDUCATION e 4

VOTE FOR =
1 LEE GARRISOM
2 SUSAN ROHRER =~
e a TOM MORELQCK
4 RODGER A. SHITH - .
et Overvotes
% % % COMTIMUED * » x s o
g 1 LesnsseRuonnraBoponsndsnaones
G022 GIRARD 1 1 & i o 0
0022 GIRARD 2 A . 0 SR o 3 oL ;. o
0024 VIRDEM 1 49 ab . MRS - .
0025 VIRDEN Z 49 126 .87 110 .
G026 VIRDEM & _ _ I -3 16 béb 108 : G .
0027 VIRDEN 4 AU SR o ot L L R S e
0044 MORTH OTTER & 13 8 12 0
4

TOTAL il Liag s mby ey 48 IR 4 &< o8 23Y LBt
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JNACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

NOMPARTISAN ELECTION i

* i _NOVEMBER 5, 1991

%¥ % % CONTINUELD * % ’ ,
- ,VIRIDEN COMMUMITY UNMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 4
_MEFMEERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATIOM
" UNTE.FOR 3
/ T 1 Hndervotes
2 Ballots Cast - MP. OLIVE S
e BT . BETIVE COMPMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL BISTRICT # 5
! ~ MEMBERS OF THE EOARD OF EDUCATION
g  VOTE FOR 4
gl o SaM FPASTROVICH III
! 4 MARILYN BRUMMWORTH
LT 8 ROBERT G. OSMOE
% % % CONTIMUED = % %

B el _ A i o _ 1 fows 1 R Ty e
0003 STAUNTON = _ " i 2 2 0
St 0006 MT. OLIVE 1. - 105 7é T =1
} 0007 MT. OLIVE 2 . 132 79 75 29
ket 0008 MT. OLIVE = 3 i SLASIEE S g f e B0 0y 8 4
0009 MT. OLIVE 4 . 76 41 Hb a9
T 0010 MT. ALIVE. S ST I ARG T DA . IS T
0011 MT. OLIVE & _ _ ; - 131 864 85 44
0012 CAHOKIA 1 " Mizyis b , P - GRS TN o V- I
0013 CAHODKIA 2 _ . & 2 4 1
Lwr . 0015 CAHOKIA 4 . . . ... bl R . AP e 7
0022 GIRARD 1 5 ]
0023 GIRARD 2 S B0 (A N _ o L
0024 VIRDEN 1 _ B8 Tl
L oo UTRDEN B s . o By | 139
) 0026 VIRDEN = _ 3 119
e 0027 VIRLOEN 4 , T IR g 97
0044 NORTH OTTER 15 <

LT T0TAL v 468 . 591 . 381l...e380.5.,206
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18:372046 H-Nov-1991
JMACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONPARTIGAN ELECTIOM

NOVEFMEBER 5, 1991

% % % COMTINUED % % x .
MT. OLIVE COMMUNMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICY # S5
MEMBERS OF THE EBOARD OF EDUCATION vl

VOTE FOR 4
1 TJJOHN M. SKERTICH
2 W. SCOTT MATHIS
3 FMICHAEL L. FAVRE
4 J. KENT FOTILLO
b S Overvotes
¥ % % COMTINUED % = % T
B Wi i A S s S e s e Tl R
0002 STAUNTON = . 2 Q O 3
0006 MT. OLIVE 1 b E L e &b 24
0007 MT, OLIVE 2 =50 85 100 26
0008 MT. OLIVE = | 3o & J 2
0009 MT. OLIVE 4 i g’ 31 £ 5 13
0010 MT. OLIVE 5 i R o 7 e o e Sy e COEO
0011 MT. OLIVE 6 48 82 5 i 2]
0012 CAHOKIA 1 J e =i -1 o
0012 CAHOKIA 2 1 = - | =
0015 CaAHOKIA 4 : e : 1o | L =] .8 4 o z .
TOTAL &) 245 bC 20 ) | =84 135 1

BO RO O o

35 1
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MACOUFIN COUNMTY, JLLINDIS

MONFARTISAN ELECTION

NOVEMBER S, 19

% % ¥ COMTIMUED % % % :
MT. DLIVE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # S
MEFMEBERS OF THE EOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4
1 Undervotes
2 Ballots Cast ~ STAUNTOMN &

STAUNTON COMMUNITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # &

MEMBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4
B "BAREBARA A. SMITH
4 RICHARLD M. HEMRY
5 MILFORD TOMPKINS

% % % CONTIMUED % % % 5

0001 STAUMTON 1
0002 STAUMTON 2
000% STAUNMTON =
0004 STAUNTON 4
0005 STAUNTOM 5
0006 MT. OLIVE
0007 MT. OLIVE
0008 MT. OLIVE
0009 MT. OLIVE
0010 FMT. OLIVE
0011 MT. OLIVE ; i
0012 CAHOKIA 1 e il r
0013 CAHOKIA 2
0015 CAHORIA 4
0028 DORCHESTER 1
0029 DORCHESTER 2
TOTAL,

P IR

71

165
202
318
254

162

19

20

1,142

Basmmmnile s sowmd

80
112
166
147

73

589

71
8%
104

.84

34

1%

433

16
16
10
146

14
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18357315 Z-Nov-1991
MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMOIS
MONFPARTISAN ELECTION
MOVEMEER 5, 1921

* % % COMTIMUED x % % . ;
STAUNTOM COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICTY # é

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION Feiy
VOTE FOR 4
8 U DEBEIE MASINELLI
& DOMALD L. STEVENS o .
2 _ ROEERT MICHAEL ROTSCH
4 JAMES A, SCHULTIE

; S DELFAR M. MELM
* % % COMTINUED % x *

llwuw_- -2--:---g-u-q,-_-fq---_-q.—f'

0001 STAUNTON 1 &3 . 460 78 a9 bb
0002 STAUNMTON 2, .. . 5T : : - RSO - 101 74 25
0002 STAUNMTON = _ 109 110 194 118 122
0004 STAUNTON 4 =i e = SEt e o I S 149 x5 5 SNy - - L
0005 STAUNTON 3 .~ o4 246 b &7
0008 FMT. OLIVE = s e e . Oewnonslvasnnnluonnsnnbdansnal?
0028 DORCHESTER 1 b 4 ? 7 8
0029 DORCHESTER 2 _ ! _ 1 : B 1 O 0

TOTAL ] 370 424 . &3%  4%1 451
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 MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION 5
NOVEMBER 5, 1991

% % ¥ COMTIMUED 2 % % : :

STAUMTON COMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # &
MEMEBERS OF THE EROARD OF EDUCATION b o
VOTE FOR 4

i. BABI L. .SMITH._
2 Overvotes

3 _Undervotes
4 Ballots Cast - WAVERLY & . -
il S L e A 4
0001 STAUNTOM 1 33 4 118
0002 STAUNTON 2 SRR S T BE
0003 STAUNTON = ) 10 243
0004 STAUNTON 4 S M2 120
Q005 STAUNTOM 5 ; =i i %8 & @5
goos Ml. DEIVE 3 - ke Sl g o Al (D Ok Pl L, St o BRI
0028 DORCHESTER 1 7 2 i7
0029 DNORCHESTER 2 A ey ame il ! ¢ JONS 2
0044 NORTH OTTER M . i o, TR
0053 MORTH FALFMYRA 1 = i 2 1 Gt " i 0
TOTAL 244 - 748 0
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_MACOUPIM COUNTY, ILLIMOIS

MONMFARTISAN ELECTION '

_ MNOVEMERER 5, 1991

WAVERLY COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # &
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION — 4-YEAR TERM

VOTE FOR = ,
I o o LONNIE COLBURM
2 RICHARD PALUSKA 550
3 FATRICIA DUEWER WHALEM
4 Overvotes
¥ ki Undervotes
. __1-||npu-2-qa---3;ca-uu4¢nnwun5I
0044 MORTH OTTER. o] 0 0 0
Q055 NMORTH FALRYRA 1 : i i 4 = TR 0 Q 0
TOTAL ! 0 0 0 0

b
-



MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 1991

- WAVERLY COMFMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # &

MEMBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATIONM - UMEXFIRED 2-YR. TERHM

VOTE FOR 2
1 WILLIAM W. WILLIAMS
2 LARRY N. GREEN
& Overvotes
4 Undervotes L.
= 5 Ballots Cast - GILLESFIE 7
T lamewnnBoonpesBesnannd
0008 MT. OLIVE 3 X " = . s
0012 CAHOKIA 1 R : " . r i
001% CAHOKIA 2 Al ! A . . .
OOd-d ERHAKIN & o oh o L a e 5 : i - . .
0015 CAHOKIA 4 _ . . o .
0016 CAHOKIA 5 e e s oGk i R R e g
0017 HOMEY FOINT - x 2 .
0029 DORCHESTER 2 : . ! = s . . .
0030 GILLESPIE 1 . x % »
0021 GILLESFIE 2 o - o s
0022 GILLESFPIE 35 “ - u »
0023 GILLESFIE 4 i : L P e
0024 GILLESFIE S - " - "
0025 GILLESFIE & ’ e » .
0036 BRUSHY PMOUND , " . . "
0044 MORTH OTTER 23 Yy e Pl 0 AL A Q AL
0048 HILYARD _ Mo i — x .
OQas PeH K ey B o i e
Q0053 MORTH PALMYRA 1 B Q 0
_TOIAL. .. SCste TS N L, g A ; o Qs 0

S TeE o ME N T v T SR 56 < I ) s - A s O - M ¢ 2 haal  Fage 2
18:37:28 S-Mov-—-17%1

=
et

e
223
140

40
P & -

108
158
112

79

230
149



GILLESFIE COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 7

i gk A8 B I T

CAST

L MACOUFIN COUMTY,

ILLIMDIS

MOMFPARTISAN ELECTION il

-

MEMBERS OF THE EBOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE

% % % CONT

0008
0012
0013
0014
0015

0016

0017

.. 0029

0030
0031
00z2
0083
0034
Q05

00z

0048
0049
TOTAL

FOR

4
i
z
a3
4

h

MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA

&
CAHOKIA 2

CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 5

KEMNETH I1. LARGIO
JAMES “JEEF" TAYLOR ™
RORERT W. SHOLTIS
IDA KAY BLEVINS
RAMDY KEIRLE

INUED % % x

g

HONEY FOINT

DORCHESTER
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE

=
1
2
=
4

=
&
M

ERUSHY MOUMD

HILYARD
FOLK

 MOVEMBER %,

1¥%1

s 1Iﬂ’I_l!IEII&IID3B!'III4.IIFII5

28

16 12 7 19 . 6
11 7 6 16 . 8
118 61 4% 4z =T
0+ o R | ¢ C: ¥ A 54 it 4
56 . 8 8 _ b 5
01 MO - REMIRIIL | SORR L. o (O SY, )
4 2 S T 5 3
a9 =y . a5 N - Iy -
61 56 55 48 25
- et | S il T MR IR e BE
a9 38 B : 8 R ¢
% & - PENESIDING, o MR, 3 TENECRON, o PR, 1
101 108 94 64 <
e 60 50 56 43
o5 1 3 2 2
] W 2 It A, g
oy 0 0 0 0

W >, SO~ (IO < SRR | MM

L

e
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. MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTIOM
MOVEMEBER 5, 1991

¥ % % CONMTIMUED % % x AR !
GILLESFIE COMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 7
FEMBERS OF THE EOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR 4

1. VICKI DEWITT

2 JOHN A. RIBES -

] TERRY It. WARGOD

4 _Overvotes ' 3

< Undervotes

P~ Ll Sl S S A L L L e SR

0008 MT. OLIVE = 19 15 15 & 12
0012 CAHOKIA 1 Ll : : SRR . - PP Lt N (I
0013 CAHOKIA 2 _ % 103 137 17 187
0014 CAHOKIA 3 e 2 il 300 . NI - c S NS, T BETREE |
0015 CAHOKIA 4 _ 11 5 16 1 =59
0016 CAHOKIA 5 At} e L AP PO R TR A
0017 HOMEY FOINT _ -7 = 3 0 5
0029 DORCHESTER 2 4 68 . ST B . 84
0030 GILLESPIE 1 91 42 43 7 a3
0051 GILLESFIE 2 7 26 a2z 10 60
0032 GILLESFIE & - _ i | 40 23 43 7 53
0033 GILLESFIE 4 N 0 R o e S e B s UL SRR
0024 GILLESFIE S 152 &5 74 £ 204
0035 GILLESPIE 6 ol . ) 90 .ot 2 12 N - $7
00324 BRUSHY HFOUND ‘ = = 0 53 -
0048 HILYARD he . : ) . SO A AT,
0049 FOLK . 0 0 0 o 0

705 7 M O , 5 o BB nna s i hn s BB wnn e B n A0
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I-Nov-1991
LHMACOURPINM COUMTY, ILLINOIS
MOMFARTISAN ELECTIOM
MOVEMEER 5, 1991

1 Ballots Cast -~ BUNMKER HILL 8

L BUMKER HILL COFMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 8
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR 4
2 UDAVID L. SCHELDT
2 LOUIS REDDOD P
4 _ JOHN “JaY" mMcCURDY
% RETTY FHELFS i
% % % COMTIMUED % %
" -1
0028 DORCHESTER 1 40
0029 DORCHESTER 2 Ll o S 4
0033 GILLESFIE 4 ) =
0045 BUMKER HILL 1 ! 1t " 123
0044 BUNKER HILL 2 i &7
0047 BUNMKER HILL 2 ol 3 it £ P04 .
0048 HILYARD 15
00546 BRIGHTOM 2 14
TOTAL 470

48 "

Fage
Ay D L e R i
20 Pt 20 29
a8 = 3 4
z 4 3 2
. B4 74 ga o
48 =4 47
121 ., sl B8 unnlb,senlb?
G 10 7 10
2 Vi 9 s %
=200 268 312 b



e o

ENEMNT OF YODTES BAST _ Page

on e

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NMONFARTISAN ELECTION 1 s
NOVEFEBER 5, 1991

% % % CONTIHUED % 2% -
BUNKER HILL COMMUNMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 8
MEMRERS OF THE EOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR 4
1 _BARY G. RULL
2 Overvotes BBt
3 Undervotes

4 Ballots Cast - SOUTHWESTERN 9
SOUTHWESTERNM COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 9
MEMEBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4

5 BON KRUSE.

% % % CONTIMUED % % %

e - - X _1_-.---I_--2lnnnl-3 4
0028 DORCHESTER 1 21 0 =8
0029 DORCHESTER 2 _ 2 0 B |
0023 GILLESFIE 4 : Z 0 0
004% BUNKER HILL 1 14 ; - PR - 68
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 , _ _ 42 0 -, R
0047 BUMKER HILL 2 a : y 0. 348 essnlansal02
0048 HILYARD o 11 0 13 25
0049 FOLK ! _ . el LUl el - .- O - 7Y
0055 BRIGHTON 1 . = . 85
. 0056 ERIGHTOM 2 nad sy 1l W % g g el - -
0057 BRIGHTON = . . P 131
- OOE‘B SHIPHQ“ 1 o~ e - LA NS S . _98 -
0059 SHIFMAN 2 ] . “ " =4
00460 SHIFFMAN = TS5 iy B TS Y
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 : . 5 . 0
.. 0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 " \ : i L u 7

TOTAL 327 o 508

17

&7
103
o

20

.20

.30

319
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MACOUFPIN COUMTY, ILLIMOIS
| NONFARTISAN ELECTION
‘ i MOVEMEBER 5, 1991

%* % % CONTIMUED * = % : :
SOUTHWESTERN COMMUMITY UNMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 9
MEMRERS OF THE EOARD OF EDUCATION

-~ VOTE FOR _4
' U B, - N O 6 (1
2 W, L. "WEBB" CUNMINGHAM _ . _
: % DARLENE LAHR
4 Overvotes Wi
= _Undervotes
W _ Liibibis anontt B e s e
' 00446 BUNMKER HILL 2 L 2 2 0 0
noow 0048 HILYARD i} 19 R e 0 24
0049 FOLK ] 0 0 0 0 0
00BS BEIBHION 1. . . i JLats e oo Ll e Gl 68 0 74
00%6 BRIGHTON 2 i2 12 15 0 32
L7 0057 BRIGHTON 2 s : b LS o POWAE 1. ATERL & (SIRIN TR 5
) 0058 SHIFMAN 1 70 58 77 o __ 13
0059 SHIFMAN 2 , _ , . . 28 .. 25 28 o UL =
0060 SHIFFAN = a1 29 2 0 26
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 _ : 0 TR T R~
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 =2 4% 50 0 59
TOTAL S e 2 B9 s i BERes 808 s k005 D DE0



MT OF VODTES CAST
(3 et e GO
. MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINODIS
MOMFARTISAN ELECTION
_NOVEMEBER 5, 1991

i
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1 Ballots Cast — GREENFIELD 10

GREENFIELD COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 10

MEMRERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 2

v & WILLIAM B, BOSTOM
2 JOE ROEERTS
4  ROLAND W, SCHILD
5 HOWARD R. FHILLIFS

i, 1

0065 WESTERN MOUND 18
0064 BAKR 1 U 17
0065 BARR 2 2
Z

%

TOTAL

Fage

2-:-;.13»--.--4---;1-5

13
10

9
g

2

20

8
10
1
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TEMENT _0F VOTES . BAST
159 G-Mov-1991
"~ MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION
 MOVEMEER 5, 1991

% % % COMTIMUED % % x ; :
GREEMFIELD COPMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL LXISTRICT # 10
MEMBERS OF THE EOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR

Overvotes
2 Undervotes

2
1 WILLIAM R. HARR
2
4 Ballots Cast - LITCHFIELD 12 _

 LITCHFIELD COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 12
"MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDNUCATION

VOTE FOR 4

. 5 KAREN STEWART
% % % CONTIMUED % % % e

. ) e | ORI TS
0012 CAHOKIA 1 o ; g .
0017 HOMEY FOINT s 4h G m ot ol LA ol e . )
0018 SHAWS FDINT q . - .
0062 WESTERN MOUND . MRTLOE 0 2
0044 BARR 1 i 6 0 5
0065 BARR 2 8 A ST e
TOTAL. _ 17 0 8

Fage
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 1991

% % % COMTINUED = % %
LITCHFIELD COMMUNITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 12
MEMEBERS OF THE EBOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR 4
= ... JAMES E. SMITH
2 DAVIL L. BISHOP
2 JEROME EFFLIM
4 WILLIAR WINSTEAD -
b 28 DENNIS DWYER
% % % CONTINUED * % x oy
o - Y S T LS P R RN
0012 CAHOKIA 1 | AT & 4
0017 HOMEY FOINT _ 4 5 10 . 8 5 5
0018 SHAWS FOINT 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL ’ bl _ 10 12 14 9 8

-
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¥ * ¥ COMTIMUED % % x

A
8

TEMEN
:08 IZ-Nov-1991

vojE s LA ST

. MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
MONPARTISAN ELECTIOM
NOVEMEER 5,

LITCHFIELD COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 12

MEMBERS OF

VOTE FOR 4
i Overvotes
s

VOTE

0003
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
¢011
0012
0013
0015
0017
0018
0019

0020

0021
0022
ooez
0024
Q025

0027
Q043
0044
0050
0051

. 0052

Q053
00754
0063
0064
0065
0066 .
TOTAL

VIRLEN

VIRDEM

FOR. .2

4 " <JANES E.
. DENNIS C. MIMER
% ¥ % COMTIMUED % = =

5

STAUNTON =

M. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
FT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE

MT. OLIVE

MT. OLIVE
CAHODRIA 1
CAHOKIA 2

CAHOKIA 4

O B Wy =

HONEY FOIMT
SHAWS FOIMT

NILWOODr 1
MILWOOD 2
NILWOOLD =
GIRARD
GIRARD

VIRDEN

£ P g e

VIRDEN

SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER

BIRI

SOUTH FALFMYRA
S50UTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
WESTERN MOUND
EARK 1

BARR 2

THE EROARD OF EDUCATION

_ Undervotes

3 Ballots Cast - LINCOLM &
C LINGOLEN LANMD COMMUMITY COLLEGE RISTRICY # 526
TRUSTEES OF THE COFMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

Pl s MO g

SCOTTVILLE

_1.-----2
g o
o 11
_0--.---0
B »
0 18

L 87

151
20
- 114
184
179
116
86
140

a7
ae

143

75

16

.. 24
44
131

2,600

Fage

4-.---:5
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3 44

3 L]
5 N
27 iy B0
=9 48

Rt Lt |

1 =

3 4

1 bl

8. oaiasl
- M

8 18

z 0
41 b4
864 126
- SR <.

44 T
=T b6
i 42

o 6
28 58
R« MR
21 %4

ST
L &9
18 40

6 ¥

- PRI

9 25
25 65

588 1,052



